
Wins Losses Wins Losses Ties

Mosinee 10 2 19 6 0

Antigo 10 2 14 11 0

Medford 7 5 11 14 0

Rhinelander 5 6 10 14 0

Lakeland 5 7 9 14 0

Tomahawk 4 8 12 13 0

Northland Pines 0 11 1 16 0

(Last Updated May 29)

(Batting-Minimum 2 plate appearances/team game, Pitching-Minimum 1.5 IP/team game)

Team Scoring Offense

GP Runs Avg. Hits AB Avg. HR

Mosinee 12 122 10.2 Killian (L) 22 41 0.537 Bernatz (ME) 3

Antigo 12 107 8.9 Husnick (A) 24 46 0.522 Stepan (MO) 2

Lakeland 12 79 6.6 Grabow (MO) 20 42 0.476 5 tied with 1

Medford 12 73 6.1 Delzer (ME) 10 21 0.476

Tomahawk 12 55 4.6 Tatro (A) 9 20 0.450

Rhinelander 11 48 4.4 Verhagen (A) 16 36 0.444

Northland Pines 11 18 1.6 Bernatz (ME) 18 41 0.439

Stepan (MO) 18 41 0.439 SB

Team Scoring Defense Killian (L) 12

GP Runs Avg. Hits Roessler (T) 8

Mosinee 12 51 4.3 Husnick (A) 24 Melms (L) 6

Antigo 12 52 4.3 Killian (L) 22 Kyska (L) 6

Rhinelander 11 50 4.5 Grabow (MO) 20 Slavinsky (L) 5

Tomahawk 12 69 5.8 Bernatz (ME) 18

Lakeland 12 71 5.9 Stepan (MO) 18

Medford 12 75 6.3 Kirsch (A) 17 Wins

Northland Pines 11 134 12.2 8 tied with 16 Graveen (MO) 5

Shaw (ME) 4

Team Batting Verhagen (A) 3

Hits AB Avg. RBI Greening (A) 3

Mosinee 145 379 0.383 Peterson (L) 18 Vandehey (MO) 3

Antigo 139 366 0.380 Kirsch (A) 17 Mathews (R) 3

Medford 109 327 0.333 Bernatz (ME) 17

Lakeland 107 342 0.313 Weix (A) 15

Tomahawk 85 343 0.248 McHugh (MO) 14 SO

Rhinelander 75 306 0.245 W.Sprink (MO) 14 Graveen (MO) 48

Northland Pines 42 227 0.185 5 tied with 12 Mathews (R) 29

Shaw (ME) 22

Team Pitching Ullius (L) 17

IP ER ERA Runs McEnroe (L) 16

Antigo 80.00 36 3.15 Stepan (MO) 16 Paul (ME) 16

Mosinee 81.00 39 3.37 Husnick (A) 15 Haiduk (NP) 16

Rhinelander 78.67 39 3.47 Killian (L) 15

Tomahawk 85.00 44 3.62 Jamroz (MO) 15 IP ER ERA

Lakeland 79.33 54 4.76 Verhagen (A) 14 Vecchio (T) 18.00 5 1.94

Medford 78.00 55 4.94 4 tied with 13 Verhagen (A) 24.67 7 1.99

Northland Pines 60.33 94 10.91 Greening (A) 23.67 10 2.96

Graveen (MO) 40.67 18 3.10

Shaw (ME) 42.33 21 3.47

Shilts (T) 30.00 19 4.43

73 (6.1) 160 (6.4)

Individual Batting - Home RunsIndividual Batting - Average

69 (5.8)

Conference Leaders

18 (1.6)

55 (4.6)

166 (9.8)35 (2.1)

165 (6.6) 154 (6.2)

Individual Batting - Hits

Individual Pitching - ERA

Individual Batting - RBI

Individual Baserunning - Stolen Bases

Individual Pitching - Strikeouts

134 (12.2)

Individual Baserunning - Runs

Individual Pitching - Wins

2015 Great Northern Conference Baseball Statistics

Standings
Conference Overall

Runs Scored Runs ScoredRuns Allowed Runs Allowed

122 (10.2) 51 (4.3) 234 (9.4) 86 (3.4)

75 (6.3) 134 (5.4)

107 (8.9) 52 (4.3) 168 (6.7) 140 (5.6)

48 (4.4) 50 (4.5) 126 (5.3) 122 (5.1)

79 (6.6) 71 (5.9) 145 (6.3) 173 (7.5)



(Last Updated May 29)

Batting/Baserunning

Name GP AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB/HBP SB SO SAC/SF Avg. OBP SLG

Cam Noskowiak 11 39 12 13 1 0 0 7 6 1 3 5 0.333 0.422 0.359

Jed Weix 12 45 10 16 3 0 0 15 1 0 6 0 0.356 0.370 0.422

Luke Osborne 11 32 8 10 2 0 1 10 6 1 8 0 0.313 0.421 0.469

Cody Below 7 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0.111 0.273 0.111

Jake Husnick 12 46 15 24 4 0 0 8 4 0 2 1 0.522 0.560 0.609

Omar Colchado 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Max Nowinsky 7 23 3 8 3 0 0 6 2 0 2 0 0.348 0.400 0.478

Ben Jansen 7 15 2 4 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.267 0.353 0.267

Jesse Homp 9 5 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.200 0.200 0.200

Jake Fleischman 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.000 0.500 0.000

Hunter Kirsch 12 39 13 17 5 2 0 17 8 0 5 0 0.436 0.532 0.667

Brian Cuevas Ruiz 11 13 2 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 2 0.308 0.357 0.308

Arin Verhagen 12 36 14 16 2 1 0 7 7 0 4 0 0.444 0.535 0.556

Jesse Jankowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Nick Greening 12 41 12 16 3 1 0 12 9 0 6 0 0.390 0.500 0.512

Brad Tatro 9 20 7 9 1 0 0 9 7 0 3 0 0.450 0.593 0.500

Alex Nagel 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Total 12 366 105 139 24 4 1 100 56 2 47 8 0.380 0.462 0.475

Pitching

Name IP H R ER BB SO W L Sv ERA

Cam Noskowiak 14.33 15 10 8 5 8 1 1 0 3.91

Jed Weix 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luke Osborne 3.00 4 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 4.67

Cody Below 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jake Husnick 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Omar Colchado 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Max Nowinsky 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Jansen 2.33 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00

Jesse Homp 3.00 3 4 4 3 3 0 0 0 9.33

Jake Fleischman 1.33 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0.00

Hunter Kirsch 5.67 4 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 2.47

Brian Cuevas Ruiz 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arin Verhagen 24.67 19 15 7 15 12 3 0 0 1.99

Jesse Jankowski 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick Greening 23.67 25 14 10 12 13 3 0 0 2.96

Brad Tatro 2.00 3 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 10.50

Alex Nagel 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 80.00 75 52 36 44 51 8 1 0 3.15

Antigo

Team Statistics



Batting/Baserunning

Name GP AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB/HBP SB SO SAC/SF Avg. OBP SLG

Jack Melms 12 38 13 13 2 0 0 6 5 6 2 1 0.342 0.419 0.395

TJ Ullius 6 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.500 0.500 0.500

Dalton Michelsen 11 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sam Killian 12 41 15 22 3 0 0 6 6 12 3 0 0.537 0.596 0.610

Bret Wiesman 8 11 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 6 0 0.182 0.250 0.273

Nick Peterson 12 38 9 16 7 0 0 18 8 3 4 1 0.421 0.522 0.605

James Bant 12 40 1 10 2 0 1 11 5 0 5 0 0.250 0.333 0.375

Brett Slavinsky 12 35 12 13 1 1 0 5 10 5 7 0 0.371 0.511 0.457

Ethan Metz 10 29 7 3 0 0 0 4 5 1 11 1 0.103 0.235 0.103

Luke Kyska 12 41 7 13 1 0 0 4 2 6 5 0 0.317 0.349 0.341

Luke Gustafson 10 26 3 5 1 0 0 1 2 0 4 0 0.192 0.250 0.231

Ryan McEnroe 12 35 5 9 3 0 0 5 5 4 12 1 0.257 0.350 0.343

Total 12 342 79 107 21 1 1 61 49 37 61 4 0.313 0.399 0.389

Pitching

Name IP H R ER BB SO W L Sv ERA

Jack Melms 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TJ Ullius 18.67 30 21 13 11 17 1 2 0 4.88

Dalton Michelsen 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sam Killian 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bret Wiesman 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick Peterson 15.33 23 10 10 5 10 1 1 0 4.57

James Bant 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brett Slavinsky 4.00 7 4 3 5 5 1 0 0 5.25

Ethan Metz 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luke Kyska 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luke Gustafson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ryan McEnroe 41.33 65 37 28 21 16 2 4 0 4.74

Total 79.33 125 72 54 42 48 5 7 0 4.76

Lakeland



Batting/Baserunning

Name GP AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB/HBP SB SO SAC/SF Avg. OBP SLG

Jake Geiger 12 11 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.364 0.364 0.364

Taylor Shaw 12 41 4 11 0 0 0 5 0 3 1 3 0.268 0.268 0.268

Jed Miller 9 12 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 0.083 0.313 0.083

Jakob Laub 7 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.500 0.667 0.500

Mikel Delzer 7 21 3 10 1 1 0 4 3 1 1 0 0.476 0.542 0.619

Nick Drott 12 39 13 13 1 1 0 7 7 2 8 1 0.333 0.435 0.410

Ben Nelson 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Brett Hutchinson 10 8 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0.125 0.125 0.125

Trent Klemm 8 11 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.364 0.462 0.364

Brady Loertscher 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brad Acker 11 26 7 11 0 1 0 8 10 0 8 0 0.423 0.583 0.500

Zach Smola 8 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.333 0.333 0.333

Nathan Gradberg 12 34 8 11 2 0 0 2 5 4 5 1 0.324 0.410 0.382

Trenton Woebbeking 12 23 6 8 0 0 0 4 8 1 7 0 0.348 0.516 0.348

Lloyd Bernatz 12 41 12 18 5 0 3 17 2 4 8 2 0.439 0.465 0.780

Hunter Anderson 10 26 4 7 0 0 0 6 2 0 6 0 0.269 0.321 0.269

Brett Paul 10 22 2 6 3 0 0 10 1 0 8 1 0.273 0.304 0.409

Total 12 327 73 109 12 3 3 65 45 15 61 8 0.333 0.414 0.416

Pitching

Name IP H R ER BB SO W L Sv ERA

Jake Geiger 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taylor Shaw 42.33 50 33 21 16 22 4 3 0 3.47

Jed Miller 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jakob Laub 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mikel Delzer 2.00 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00

Nick Drott 0.33 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00

Ben Nelson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brett Hutchinson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trent Klemm 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brady Loertscher 6.00 8 4 4 1 0 0 1 0 4.67

Brad Acker 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zach Smola 8.33 7 7 7 0 6 1 0 0 5.88

Nathan Gradberg 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trenton Woebbeking 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lloyd Bernatz 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hunter Anderson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brett Paul 19.00 31 31 23 11 16 2 1 0 8.47

Total 78.00 99 75 55 29 47 7 5 0 4.94

Medford



Batting/Baserunning

Name GP AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB/HBP SB SO SAC/SF Avg. OBP SLG

Zach Bednar 12 35 14 13 3 0 0 5 3 1 1 1 0.371 0.421 0.457

Ben Vandehey 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ryan Jamroz 12 34 15 11 1 0 0 6 8 3 1 0 0.324 0.452 0.353

Tanner Lindell 10 10 9 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0.400 0.455 0.400

Bryce Graveen 12 40 8 14 2 0 0 7 3 0 3 1 0.350 0.395 0.400

Kalan McHugh 11 35 4 15 0 0 1 14 6 0 1 1 0.429 0.512 0.514

Landon Stepan 12 41 16 18 2 0 2 12 6 4 5 2 0.439 0.511 0.634

Justin Glatczak 1 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.667 0.667 1.333

Mathew Sprink 12 38 9 14 2 0 0 6 6 2 3 0 0.368 0.455 0.421

William Sprink 12 44 11 16 2 0 0 14 5 3 1 2 0.364 0.429 0.409

Chris Vils 12 8 7 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0.250 0.250 0.375

Christian Tomski 12 42 13 16 2 1 0 10 8 2 0 2 0.381 0.480 0.476

Justin Cisewski 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Trevor Grabow 11 42 8 20 5 0 0 12 4 0 4 0 0.476 0.522 0.595

Parker Samples 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 12 379 121 145 22 1 3 93 50 20 25 9 0.383 0.455 0.470

Pitching

Name IP H R ER BB SO W L Sv ERA

Zach Bednar 13.33 12 9 9 9 14 1 1 2 4.73

Ben Vandehey 17.00 16 8 4 5 12 3 0 0 1.65

Ryan Jamroz 6.00 5 3 0 0 6 1 0 0 0.00

Tanner Lindell 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bryce Graveen 40.67 38 22 18 18 48 5 1 0 3.10

Kalan McHugh 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landon Stepan 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justin Glatczak 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mathew Sprink 1.00 4 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 21.00

William Sprink 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Vils 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christian Tomski 3.00 5 6 5 4 5 0 0 0 11.67

Justin Cisewski 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevor Grabow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parker Samples 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 81.00 80 51 39 39 86 10 2 2 3.37

Mosinee



Batting/Baserunning

Name GP AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB/HBP SB SO SAC/SF Avg. OBP SLG

Zach Kluever 11 25 1 4 0 0 0 0 7 1 7 0 0.160 0.344 0.160

Davey Mendham 9 20 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 1 0.150 0.190 0.150

Isaac Haiduk 11 22 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 8 0 0.091 0.167 0.091

Tim Ebert 10 23 3 3 1 0 0 1 3 0 4 1 0.130 0.231 0.174

Matt Poetzl 8 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 0.077 0.294 0.077

Hunter Kaehler 9 26 4 6 0 0 1 3 1 0 6 1 0.231 0.259 0.346

Zach Neddo 7 17 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0.235 0.316 0.235

Ryan Schlitt 8 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0.111 0.467 0.111

George Jackson 8 15 1 4 1 1 0 2 2 0 10 1 0.267 0.353 0.467

Alex Brendemihl 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jason Brewer 10 27 1 10 0 0 0 4 2 0 7 0 0.370 0.414 0.370

Josh Meier 8 18 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 0.167 0.211 0.167

Zach Lorenz 3 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0.200 0.200 0.600

Total 11 227 18 42 2 2 1 11 31 2 78 4 0.185 0.283 0.225

Pitching

Name IP H R ER BB SO W L Sv ERA

Zach Kluever 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Davey Mendham 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Isaac Haiduk 22.33 53 49 38 18 16 0 6 0 11.91

Tim Ebert 5.33 10 8 5 1 5 0 0 0 6.56

Matt Poetzl 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hunter Kaehler 1.33 4 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 36.76

Zach Neddo 0.33 5 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 126.13

Ryan Schlitt 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

George Jackson 4.33 8 5 5 6 2 0 0 0 8.08

Alex Brendemihl 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jason Brewer 5.33 10 14 13 13 1 0 0 0 17.06

Josh Meier 21.33 42 45 20 9 9 0 5 0 6.56

Zach Lorenz 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 60.33 132 134 94 55 33 0 11 0 10.91

Northland Pines



Batting/Baserunning

Name GP AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB/HBP SB SO SAC/SF Avg. OBP SLG

Trevor Young 11 38 8 7 2 1 0 4 5 2 11 0 0.184 0.279 0.289

Kurt Zuiker 11 39 6 16 1 0 0 10 2 4 2 0 0.410 0.439 0.436

Kent Mathews 10 30 0 4 1 0 0 5 7 0 2 0 0.133 0.297 0.167

Brandon Reinthaler 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.667 0.750 0.667

Jacob DeMeyer 11 35 8 10 2 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0.286 0.375 0.343

Brandon Hess 11 19 3 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0.105 0.227 0.105

Matt Rudolph 8 22 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0.091 0.200 0.091

Ben Quade 11 33 8 10 3 0 0 3 6 1 3 1 0.303 0.410 0.394

Reeve Craig 11 28 2 7 0 0 0 5 5 1 4 1 0.250 0.364 0.250

Scott Sedlacek 10 17 5 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.176 0.176 0.235

Nick Spencer 9 24 3 8 1 0 0 6 4 0 1 0 0.333 0.429 0.375

Brad Comer 2 6 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.167 0.286 0.333

Logan Fruend 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cole Oettinger 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.000

Bryce Young 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandon Bennis 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Tim Palubicki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Easton Senoraske 3 11 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0.273 0.333 0.273

Total 11 306 48 75 12 1 0 41 44 15 36 3 0.245 0.340 0.291

Pitching

Name IP H R ER BB SO W L Sv ERA

Trevor Young 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kurt Zuiker 4.00 4 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 5.25

Kent Mathews 44.00 57 35 29 15 29 3 4 0 4.61

Brandon Reinthaler 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jacob DeMeyer 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandon Hess 11.67 9 1 1 5 10 1 1 0 0.60

Matt Rudolph 5.00 6 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 2.80

Ben Quade 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reeve Craig 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scott Sedlacek 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick Spencer 14.00 12 8 4 8 11 1 1 0 2.00

Brad Comer 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Logan Fruend 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cole Oettinger 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bryce Young 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandon Bennis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tim Palubicki 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Easton Senoraske 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 78.67 88 50 39 34 53 5 6 0 3.47

Rhinelander



Batting/Baserunning

Name GP AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI BB/HBP SB SO SAC/SF Avg. OBP SLG

Schoone, Aaron 12 41 11 12 0 0 0 1 11 0 4 0 0.293 0.442 0.293

Schoone, Isaac 11 37 6 10 0 0 0 3 7 1 3 2 0.270 0.386 0.270

Roessler, Jordan 12 44 9 16 1 4 0 12 3 8 5 0 0.364 0.404 0.568

Kaminski, Kaleb 9 22 4 5 0 0 1 2 8 1 4 0 0.227 0.433 0.364

Vechio, Brandon 12 37 5 9 4 0 0 3 5 0 8 0 0.243 0.333 0.351

Renn, Steven 12 28 2 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 7 2 0.143 0.172 0.179

Weber, Isaac 12 40 3 11 2 0 0 12 4 1 0 1 0.275 0.341 0.325

Shilts, Jordan 12 13 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 10 1 0.154 0.267 0.154

Thompson, Dakota 12 32 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 3 0 0.125 0.200 0.156

Panzer, Jakob 12 33 7 11 3 0 0 4 3 0 2 0 0.333 0.389 0.424

Jelinek, Billy 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0.000 0.333 0.000

Bartz, Tanner 10 14 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 6 1 0.071 0.235 0.143

Total 12 343 55 85 13 4 1 49 51 12 52 7 0.248 0.345 0.318

Pitching

Name IP H R ER BB SO W L Sv ERA

Schoone, Aaron 4.00 8 7 4 2 3 0 0 0 7.00

Schoone, Isaac 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roessler, Jordan 15.00 9 11 4 6 11 0 1 0 1.87

Kaminski, Kaleb 18.00 26 17 12 5 8 0 2 0 4.67

Vechio, Brandon 18.00 15 9 5 13 11 2 2 0 1.94

Renn, Steven 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Weber, Isaac 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shilts, Jordan 30.00 34 25 19 9 15 2 3 0 4.43

Thompson, Dakota 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzer, Jakob 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jelinek, Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartz, Tanner 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 85.00 92 69 44 35 48 4 8 0 3.62

Tomahawk



2015 Baseball Schedule

Day Date Result

Thu. Apr. 2 Mosinee 12, Weyauwega-Fremont 0 (NC)

Thu. Apr. 2 Sun Prairie 9, Antigo 1 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 4 Wisconsin Rapids 5, Medford 2 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 4 Wisconsin Rapids 10, Medford 2 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 4 Merrill 9, Antigo 2 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 4 Antigo 4, Merrill 3 (NC)

Tue. Apr. 7 Medford 5, Lakeland 2

Fri. Apr. 10 Denmark 8, Mosinee 3 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 11 Mosinee 9, Osceola 4 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 11 Mosinee 25, DeLaSalle (MN) 0 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 11 Shawano 4, Rhinelander 3 (8 innings) (NC)

Sat. Apr. 11 Shawano 1, Rhinelander 0 (11 innings) (NC)

Mon. Apr. 13 Lakeland 12, Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8 (NC)

Mon. Apr. 13 Medford 11, Flambeau 1 (NC)

Tue. Apr. 14 Mosinee 7, Antigo 0

Tue. Apr. 14 Medford 13, Northland Pines 2

Tue. Apr. 14 Lakeland 4, Rhinelander 3 (10 innings)

Tue. Apr. 14 Tomahawk 3, Merrill 1 (NC)

Thu. Apr. 16 Medford 8, Tomahawk 2

Thu. Apr. 16 Mosinee 5, Rhinelander 4

Thu. Apr. 16 Antigo 10, Northland Pines 1

Thu. Apr. 16 Merrill 13, Lakeland 5 (NC)

Fri. Apr. 17 Merrill 15, Medford 2 (NC)

Fri. Apr. 17 Bay Port 11, Antigo 7 (NC)

Fri. Apr. 17 Lakeland 11, Phillips 4 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 18 Wautoma 8, Tomahawk 1 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 18 Tomahawk 15, Montello 5 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 18 Wisconsin Rapids 3, Rhinelander 2 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 18 Rhinelander 5, Wisconsin Rapids 4 (NC)

Thu. Apr. 23 Mosinee 25, Northland Pines 0

Thu. Apr. 23 Antigo 14, Medford 9

Thu. Apr. 23 Lakeland 7, Tomahawk 1

Fri. Apr. 24 Merrill 9, Rhinelander 6 (NC)

Fri. Apr. 24 Mosinee 11, D.C. Everest 1 (NC)

Fri. Apr. 24 Medford 10, Wittenberg-Birnamwood 0 (NC)

Fri. Apr. 24 Northland Pines 10, Phelps 0 (NC)

Fri. Apr. 24 Wausau West 3, Antigo 2 (NC)

Sat. Apr. 25 Athens 12, Medford 2 (NC)

Results

Schedule

http://www.greatnorthernconference.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5statusflag=view&school_id=0&G5button=13&G5genie=141&vw_schoolyear=1&vw_activity=266&vw_unpublished=1&G5MID=05208110610511612010905708207711304310509712009907511706810110010608508405706


Mon. Apr. 27 Rhinelander 12, D.C. Everest 7 (NC)

Mon. Apr. 27 Marshfield 14, Medford 3 (NC)

Mon. Apr. 27 Chequamegon 6, Tomahawk 4 (NC)

Mon. Apr. 27 Mosinee 7, Marathon 3 (NC)

Tue. Apr. 28 Mosinee 6, Lakeland 5 (8 innings)

Tue. Apr. 28 Tomahawk 11, Northland Pines 1

Tue. Apr. 28 Antigo 9, Rhinelander 0

Thu. Apr. 30 Antigo 11, Lakeland 9

Thu. Apr. 30 Mosinee 18, Medford 8

Thu. Apr. 30 Rhinelander 7, Tomahawk 6 (8 innings)

Fri. May 1 Merrill 6, Mosinee 4 (NC)

Fri. May 1 D.C. Everest 10, Lakeland 0 (NC)

Fri. May 1 Rhinelander 14, Crandon 7 (NC)

Fri. May 1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7, Northland Pines 0 (NC)

Sat. May 2 Medford 12, Adams-Friendship 2 (NC)

Sat. May 2 Medford 8, Portage 7 (NC)

Sat. May 2 Racine Saint Catherine's 8, Lakeland 1 (NC)

Sat. May 2 Lakeland 18, Westfield Area 8 (NC)

Tue. May 5 Antigo 6, Tomahawk 2

Tue. May 5 Antigo 2, Tomahawk 1

Tue. May 5 Lakeland 12, Medford 5

Tue. May 5 Rhinelander 12, Northland Pines 0

Tue. May 5 Mosinee 6, Wittenberg-Birnamwood 0 (NC)

Thu. May 7 Rhinelander 8, Lakeland 2

Thu. May 7 Mosinee 13, Antigo 7

Thu. May 7 Medford 7, Northland Pines 1

Thu. May 7 Tomahawk 9, Crandon 4 (NC)

Fri. May 8 Wausau East 10, Lakeland 0 (NC)

Fri. May 8 Hurley 5, Northland Pines 3 (NC)

Fri. May 8 Rhinelander 12, Merrill 2 (NC)

Fri. May 8 Wausau West 9, Mosinee 1 (NC)

Sat. May 9 Hurley 12, Tomahawk 10 (NC)

Sat. May 9 Tomahawk 15, Chequamegon 6 (NC)

Sat. May 9 Chippewa Falls 10, Antigo 3 (NC)

Sat. May 9 D.C. Everest 11, Antigo 1 (NC)

Sat. May 9 Wausau East 3, Medford 1 (NC)

Mon. May 11 Lakeland 14, Marathon 9 (NC)

Mon. May 11 Stevens Point 10, Antigo 6 (NC)

Tue. May 12 Rhinelander 3, Mosinee 2

Tue. May 12 Antigo 12, Northland Pines 2

Tue. May 12 Medford 4, Tomahawk 3

Thu. May 14 Lakeland 14, Northland Pines 4

Thu. May 14 Lakeland 12, Northland Pines 1

Thu. May 14 Tomahawk 12, Mosinee 6

Thu. May 14 Mosinee 14, Tomahawk 2

Thu. May 14 Green Bay East/West 5, Medford 1 (NC)

Fri. May 15 Medford 7, Rhinelander 1

Fri. May 15 Antigo 13, Holmen 4 (NC)

Sat. May 16 Chequamegon 8, Lakeland 1 (NC)

Sat. May 16 Merrill 11, Lakeland 2 (NC)



Sat. May 16 Marshfield 4, Antigo 2 (NC)

Sat. May 16 Antigo 13, Menomonie 2 (NC)

Sat. May 16 Three Lakes 3, Northland Pines 2 (NC)

Sat. May 16 Wausau West 8, Rhinelander 5 (NC)

Sat. May 16 Tomahawk 15, Hurley 7 (NC)

Sat. May 16 Tomahawk 15, Hurley 4 (NC)

Mon. May 18 Wausau East 7, Rhinelander 2 (NC)

Tue. May 19 Medford 2, Rhinelander 1

Tue. May 19 Mosinee 13, Northland Pines 4

Tue. May 19 Tomahawk 4, Lakeland 3

Wed. May 20 Mosinee 6, Wausau East 0 (NC)

Thu. May 21 Antigo 7, Rhinelander 0

Thu. May 21 Mosinee 9, Lakeland 3

Thu. May 21 Tomahawk 5, Northland Pines 2

Thu. May 21 Chequamegon 4, Medford 1 (NC)

Fri. May 22 Wausau East 9, Tomahawk 4 (NC)

Sat. May 23 Rice Lake 7, Rhinelander 5 (NC)

Sat. May 23 Rhinelander 12, Rice Lake 11 (NC)

Wed. May 27 Antigo 15, Medford 2

Thu. May 28 Mosinee 4, Medford 3

Thu. May 28 Antigo 14, Lakeland 6

Thu. May 28 Rhinelander 9, Tomahawk 6 (10 innings)

Thu. May 28 Crandon 6, Northland Pines 1 (NC)

Tue. Jun. 2 WIAA Division 2 Regional Quarterfinals

Wittenberg-Birnamwood (#5) 13, Lakeland (#4) 2

Tomahawk (#3) 11, Northland Pines (#6) 1

Tue. Jun. 2 WIAA Division 1 Regional Semifinals

Antigo (#8) 5, D.C. Everest (#9) 0

Green Bay East/West (#6) 2, Rhinelander (#11) 0

Wed. Jun. 3 WIAA Division 2 Regional Semifinals

Mosinee (#1) 11, Wittenberg-Birnamwood (#5) 1

Tomahawk (#3) 7, Medford (#2) 6

Thu. Jun. 4 WIAA Division 1 Regional Finals

Bay Port (#1) 12, Antigo (#8) 2

Fri. Jun. 5 WIAA Division 2 Regional Finals

Mosinee (#1) 16, Tomahawk (#3) 1

Tue. Jun. 9 WIAA Division 2 Sectional Semifinals

Notre Dame (#1) 2, Mosinee (#1) 1


